s i g n a t u r e s c h o o l  p a t r o l
w a r n i n g  e q u i p m e n t
Signature operates a policy of continuous product development and reserves the right to improve specification without prior notice
With Safer Routes to Schools in mind, Signature offers a wide variety of operating options for the Twin Amber
Flashing Units.  These are supplied for vertical (standard) or horizontal fixing with other variations available,
such as a combined assembly into a regulatory Signplate with LED Corner Flashers or Solar Powered option.
The vandal resistant body and integral hood is manufactured from High Impact 5mm Self coloured back
polyethylene.  The contoured design of this unit ensures a virtually non-rotation movement when mounted

Signature offer the full range of crossing equipment to bring a truly flexible product design to meet its
customers application needs.
The ZEBRASAFE FLOODLIGHT COMBINATION assembly comprises of 4 Band Zebrasafe post, with
galvanised (BS729) top extension post (painted options available), 114mm Single Clamp Round
Bracket.  The CDM Assembly is supplied c/w Zebraflash tungsten Halogen Flasher and lamp, black
gallery, housed in Stayfix Yellow Globe arrangement. LED option available.  Included is a 114mm to
76mm spigot (reducer) as standard.  Floodlights supplied as extra over to customer specification.
Code Description
ZEB4/FL-6.9 Floodlight/4 Band Zebrasafe Combination Assembly,
includes 114mm to 76mm reducer. OAL 6.9M (900pd) Floodlight not included.
Standard pedestrian post versions available.
CENTRESAFE comprises; Mild Steel Post, galvanised to BS729: Polyester Powder Coated Grey with 2 integrated
translucent vandal resistant poly inner tube for internal illuminated. Complete CDM assembly c/w Stayfix Anti-Vandal
Globe unit. Globe illumination 1 x PL11W gear and lamp or LED option. 168mm base, 114mm upper section.
Code Description
CI-44-POST Standard Post 4.4M OAL (600pd)
CI-47-POST Standard Post 4.7M OAL (600pd)
CI-58-POST Standard Post 5.8M OAL (900pd)
CI-SAFE44 CENTRESAFE Complete Assembly 4.4M OAL (600pd)
CI-SAFE58 CENTRESAFE Complete Assembly 5.8M OAL (900pd)
CI-SAFE-H CENTRESAFE – Post Length made to specification – Hinged Type
CI-SAFE-BA CENTRESAFE Frangible Unit - Post length made to customer specification
CI-CONV12 CENTRESAFE Conversion Post 1.2M for fixing to standard 76mm post
ZEBRASAFE/CENTRESAFE CDM COMBINATION ASSEMBLY
Code Description
ZEB4/CI 4 Band CDM Zebrasafe with
Standard Centre Island Top section